90 DEGREE SWEEP BENDS
PRODUCT DATASHEET
FEATURES
• Grey Medium Duty PVC Conduit System 90 Degrees Sweep Bend
• Use PVC Cement to join to Conduit
• MD PVC for Electrical Cabling Conduit systems
FEATURES
• White PVC Conduit System 90 Degrees Sweep Bend
• Use PVC Cement to join to Conduit
• For Communications and Data Cabling Applications
FEATURES
• Orange Heavy Duty PVC Conduit System 90 Degrees Sweep Bend
• Use PVC Cement to join to Conduit
• HD PVC for Underground and IN-Slab Electrical Cabling Conduit systems
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RADIUS UNIT QTY
SWB20-90G SWEEP BEND 90 DEGREES GREY 20MM 100mm BOX 20
SWB25-90G SWEEP BEND 90 DEGREES GREY 25MM 135mm BOX 10
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RADIUS UNIT QTY
COMB20-90 SWEEP BEND COMMUNICATION 90 DEGREE WHITE 20MM 100mm BOX 20
COMB25-90 SWEEP BEND COMMUNICATION 90 DEGREE WHITE 25MM 135mm BOX 10
COMB32-90 SWEEP BEND COMMUNICATION 90 DEGREE WHITE 32MM 180mm EACH 1
COMB50-90 SWEEP BEND COMMUNICATION 90 DEGREE WHITE 50MM 270mm EACH 1
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RADIUS UNIT QTY
SWB20-90-P SWEEP BEND 90 DEGREES ORANGE 20MM 100mm BOX 20
SWB25-90-P SWEEP BEND 90 DEGREES ORANGE 25MM 135mm BOX 10
SWB32-90-P SWEEP BEND 90 DEGREES ORANGE 32MM 180mm EACH 1
SWB40-90 SWEEP BEND 90 DEGREES ORANGE 40MM 240mm EACH 1
SWB50-90 SWEEP BEND 90 DEGREES ORANGE 50MM 270mm EACH 1
SWB63-90 SWEEP BEND 90 DEGREES ORANGE 63MM 270mm EACH 1
SWB80-90 SWEEP BEND 90 DEGREES ORANGE 80MM 380mm EACH 1
SWB100-90 SWEEP BEND 90 DEGREES ORANGE 100MM 450mm EACH 1
SWB150-90 SWEEP BEND 90 DEGREES ORANGE 150MM 700mm EACH 1
90 DEGREE SWEEP BENDS MEDIUM DUTY GREY
90 DEGREE SWEEP BENDS COMMUNICATION WHITE
90 DEGREE SWEEP BENDS HEAVY DUTY ORANGE
1800 328 200 | mssdatasolutions.com.au